
Town of North Smithfield, Rhode Island
Property Record Card

MainStreetGIS, LLC 
www.mainstreetgis.com

43 HOMESTEAD AVE
ID: 009-032  Book / Page: 337-40

Owner: MOORE ARLENE M
Co-Owner: 
Mailing Address: 43 HOMESTEAD AVE
NORTH SMITHFIELD RI 02896

Assessment: Total: 185000 
Building: 114200, Land: 66000, Yard: 4800

Sales History
Grantor 
PELLETIER HELENE A EST OF
PELLETIER EUGENE V & HELENE A J/T
TETREAULT CELINA & LAURETTE J/T
TETREAULT CELINA
TETREAULT IDOLA J
LINCOLN ALICE G

Legal Reference 
337-40
76-1043
76-1043
56-508
56-507
26-230

Sale Date 
4/5/2006
11/25/1961
11/25/1961
1/5/1955
1/5/1955
12/1/1924
1/1/1900

Sale Price 
238000
0

Land Information
Land Area: 0.15 AC / 6600 SQ FT    Zoning: RU
Land Use: 01 - Single Fam 
Neighborhood: 0070 - 0070 

Building Information
Units: 1 
Year Built: 1923 
Style: Convntl 
Rooms: 6 
Bedrooms: 3 
Baths: 1 
Half Baths: 0 

Stories: 1.75 Story 
Heat Fuel: Gas 
Heat Type: BB Hot Wtr 
Roof Structure: Gable 
Roof Covering: Asphalt 
Kitchens: 1 
Fireplaces: 0

Extra Feat. / Yard
Items
Type 
Garage
Shed Frame

Area 
240
160

Assessment 
3900
900

Sub Areas
Type 
First Floor
PorchEnc
Stoop
.75 Story
Bsmt, Unf

Area 
648
133
12
550.79999
648

Assessment 
62052
4213
172
44833
12410
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